AMATO LEOPOLDO

23/07/1982

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



AMATO LUCA
AMATO PASQUALE
AMBRISI ILARIA
AMBROSCA ILARIA
AMBgOSINO ERSILIA

AMBROSIO FRANCESCO

AMBROSIO GIOVANNA ERSILIA ROSA

AMBROSIO TERESA MYRIAM

AMELIO MARIA ROSARIA BENEDETTA

AMITRANO VENIERO MARIAVITTORIA

AMMENDOLA ROBERTO
AMODIO ALESSANDRO
ANGELINO MAURA
ANGELLOTTI MARIANNA
ANGORA CRISTIANA
ANGORA MARTINA
ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPE
ANNUNZIATA LUCA
ANNUNZIATA ROBERTO
ANTELMI DAVIDE
ANTITOMASO FRANCESCA
ANTONELLI ANGELO
ANTONUCCI ANTONIO
APICELLA LUCIANA
APOLITO CAROLINA

APREA ELENA

23/11/1979
27/11/1982
05/07/1984
29/10/1991
1%/07/1985
13/02/1992
08/08/1981
21/09/1990
15/01/1991
21/07/1992
29/10/1986
30/05/1987
15/01/1991

13/08/1986

17/12/1991

18/09/1991

28/10/1991

01/02/1990

26/09/1982

30/11/1987

21/12/1989

20/09/1990

29/01/1986

27/09/1990

28/01/1990

29/08/1991

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO



APUZZO VIVIANA
ARCHIDIACONO BRIGIDA
ARCIUOLO GIOVANNI
ARENA ANGELA

ARES”I"A ANGELA

ARFE' ERIKA

ARGENIO MARCO
ARGENTINO ANNA MARIA
ARGENZIANO FABIO
ARMANO MICAELA
ARPAIA MICHELE MARIANO
ARPINO GIUSEPPE
ARROTINO GIOVANNI
ARUTA IDA

ASCOLESE GIUSY
ATTIANESE ANNUNZIATA
AULETTA BIAGIO
AURICCHIO LAURA
AURIEMMA MARTINA
AURILIA ANNALISA
AUTIERI ANNA MARIA
AUTIERO FRANCESCO
AVAGLIANO ALESSIA
AVECONE LIDIA

AVELLA FABRIZIO

AVENIA CATELLO

19/08/1986
22/05/1984
10/06/1985
08/09/1986
1(‘)709/1 976
07/10/1987
15/02/1992
06/11/1982
11/11/1986
27/05/1990
20/09/1988
14/05/1991
13/06/1983
01/04/1986
13/10/1987
14/01/1989
27/06/1989
21/07/1989
18/01/1992
25/01/1977
06/04/1987
11/10/1981
12/01/1989
14/03/1991
26/05/1992

29/01/1971

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO



AVERSANO SIMONE
AVOLIO GIANLUCA
BAGLIONI ROBERTO
BALDASSARRE ROBERTO
BALISgIANO IMMACOLATA
BALLETTI GIORGIA
BALSAMO ANGELO GIULIO
BALZERANO FEDERICA
BARATTA LIVIA

BARBARISI GIUSI
BARBARISI PIERLUIGI
BARBATELLI NICOLA
BARBATO CARMINE
BARBATO FRANCESCOROSARIO
BARBATO PASQUALINA
BARBERIS MELANIA
BARCO DILETTA

BARR FRANCESCA
BARTOLI MARIA ROSARIA
BARTOLI NUNZIO

BASILE GIANLUCA

BASILE GIANNINI ALESSANDRA
BASSANO FEDERICA
BATTAGLIA LUCA
BEATRICE MICHELA

BECCIO MARIA

03/01/1989
15/01/1988
09/09/1992
19/03/1992
25%6/1982
27/01/1993
19/01/1989
19/04/1991
19/09/1991
31/10/1974
27/02/1983
01/02/1976
03/01/1982
11/07/1985
03/08/1989
11/07/1983
22/11/1992
02/10/1987
04/05/1982
26/08/1986
21/09/1993
03/03/1988
06/05/1990
25/04/1990
30/05/1991

03/02/1984

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO



BEGUINOT GIULIA
BELLIAZZI FRANCESCO
BELLOISI CARMEN
BELLORO DONATO
BELPRATO SIMONAW
BENCARDINO EUGENIO
BENCIVENGA BRUNELLA
BENEDUCE ANNA
BENEDUCE MARIA
BERGAMO LUCA
BERNARDO PIETRO
BERNINI ARNALDO
BEVILACQUA CAROLINA
BIANCO ANNA

BIANCO FEDERICO
BIANCO ROBERTA
BIFARO FRANCESCA
BIFULCO ANDREA
BIFULCO ANNA CHIARA
BIFULCO ANTONELLA
BILE GIOVANNI
BILOTTA UMBERTO
BOCCIA NICOLA
BOCCIA SIMONA
BOEMIO PASQUALE

BOGGIA ANDREA

21/02/1992

22/12/1990

18/08/1985

18/10/1985

09/03/1990

08/04/1971

09/01/1991

17/12/1969

20/12/1981

24/12/1987

01/03/1989

09/09/1987

24/01/1988

02/09/1992

29/01/1993

29/01/1991

06/02/1990

19/12/1991

10/09/1992

23/04/1988

30/04/1992

18/08/1973

01/07/1987

29/09/1992

11/02/1990

04/04/1984

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
L
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO



BOIANELLI ILARIA
BOIANO CARMEN
BOLLA AMEDEO
BOLOGNA ANNA
BONETTI RAFFAELE"‘
BONIFACIO GIOVANNI
BORRELLI GIUSI
BORRELLI MARIA
BORRIELLO EMANUELA
BORSI CARLOTTA
BORTONE ANTONELLA
BORZILLO MASSIMILIANO
BOSCO STEFANO
BOTTA MARIANNA
BOTTIGLIERI OTTAVIA
BOTTIGLIERI VALERIO
BOZZA MARCO

BRANDI DANILO
BRANDOLINI MARIO
BRANDOLINO MARCO
BRASINO GIOVANNA
BRIGNOLA ALESSANDRA
BRIGNOLA ANTONELLA
BRUNELLI LUCIA
BRUNO ELISABETTA

BRUNO ILARIA

02/10/1987

14/05/1991

09/06/1987

25/09/1991

22/07/1984

12/12/1985

23/01/1989

17/11/1985

30/11/1991

29/07/1989

25/12/1986

02/04/1991

26/12/1987

15/06/1982

24/03/1992

11/05/1991

15/08/1979

24/04/1988

29/10/1969

10/06/1991

29/10/1989

21/11/1991

03/03/1990

27/06/1991

17/03/1979

30/08/1985

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
=
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO

AMMESSO



